

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

I.A. 2/2015 in Civil Appeal

No(s).4831/2012

HARYANA POWER GENERATION CORP.LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

HARYANA ELECT.REGUL.COMMN.,

Respondent(s)

(for impleadment and office report)

Date : 08/05/2015 This application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL
[IN CHAMBER]

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Gagan Gupta, AOR

For Respondent(s)/Applicant

Mr. Anil Grover, AAG
Ms. Noopur Singhal, Adv.
Dr. Monika Gusain, Adv.
Mr. Satish Kapoor, Adv.

Mr. Tushar Bakshi, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Let a reply to the impleadment application be filed
within four weeks.

(SANJAY KUMAR-I)
COURT MASTER

(PARDEEP KUMAR)
AR-CUM-PS

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Sanjay Kumar
Date: 2015.05.09
12:15:28 IST
Reason: