

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. M V RAMESH

Civil Appeal No(s). 4831/2012

HARYANA POWER GENERATION CORP.LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

HARYANA ELECT.REGUL.COMMN.,

Respondent(s)

(with office report)

Date : 28/10/2015 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr. Vaibhav Tyagi,Adv.  
Mr. Gagan Gupta,Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. Satish Kapoor,Adv.  
Dr. Monika Gusain,Adv.  
Mr. Piyush Hans,Adv.  
Mr. Tushar Bakshi,Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

The office report indicates that the certificate of service of notice sent to the respondent Nos. 2 and 3 has not been received from the concerned Tribunal as yet. A reminder shall be issued.

List again on 15.1.2016.

(M V RAMESH)  
Registrar