

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. M V RAMESH

Civil Appeal No(s). 4831/2012

HARYANA POWER GENERATION CORP.LTD. Appellant(s)

VERSUS

HARYANA ELECT.REGUL.COMMN., Respondent(s)
(with office report)

Date : 01/03/2016 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr.Apoorve K.,Adv.
Mr. Gagan Gupta,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.Satish Kumar,Adv.
Mr.Anil Grover,Adv.
Dr. Monika Gusain,Adv.
Mr. Tushar Bakshi,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Await certificate of service from the concerned Tribunal in
respondent No.3.
List the matter again on 22.04.2016.

Signature Not Verified

(M V RAMESH)

Digitally signed by
Sushma Kumari Bajaj
Date: 2016.03.01

Registrar

SB
16:53:38 TLT
Reason: